Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.ukSpecification is subject to change without notice.
KC18DPLJBZ
2 pce 18V brushless kit
Included accessories
2 x BSL36A18 2.5Ah/5.0Ah Multi Volt batteries
UC18YSL3 Charger
Driver bit
Stackable case
Variants
KC18DPLJBZ
Inc 2 batteries & charger
GTIN 4966376337514
Features
DV18DBXL
Reactive Force Control (RFC) safety feature
Brushless motor
22 stage torque setting
Built-in LED work light
WR18DBDL2
High power brushless motor
Triple hammer mechanism
IP56 rating for dust and water resistance
4 mode speed selection
BSL36A18
4 stage level indicator
Suitable for 18V and 36V HiKOKI cordless tools
32 minutes charge time
Socket not included
Specification
DV18DBXL
No-load Speed 0-500/0-2100/min
Drilling Capacity
Brick: 16mm
Mild steel: 13mm
Soft wood: 76mm
Impact Rate 0-7500/0-31500/min
Maximum Torque 136Nm
Length 204mm
Weight 2.5kg
WR18DBDL2
No-load Speed 0-2700/min
Impact Rate 0-3600/min
Capacity
Bolt: M10-M20
HT Bolt: M10-M16
Maximum Torque 305Nm
Length 145mm
Weight 1.6kg
DV18DBXL combi drill
WR18DBDL2 impact driver
2 x Multi Volt batteries